[bookmark: _GoBack]FALL SPORTS
	Football
	All levels
	Trey Taylor
	RSTaylor@fcps.edu

	Football
	   Asst. Coach
	Tom Horn
	twhorn@fcps.edu 

	Football 
	Assit Coach
	Mike Reaves
	MJReaves@fcps.edu 

	Football
	Assist Coach
	Tom Bailey
	TGBailey@fcps.edu 

	Football
	Assist Coach
	Joe Blaszkow
	JPBlaszkow@fcps.edu 

	Field Hockey
	Varsity
	Amber Beaudoin
	abeaudoin@fcps.edu 

	Field Hockey
	Varsity Asst.
	Brandon Ward
	bsward@fcps.edu 

	Field Hockey
	JV
	Marinn Machen
	mamachen@fcps.edu 

	Volleyball
	Varsity
	Reggie Cruz
	rcruz4@fcps.edu 

	Volleyball
	JV
	Laura Slonina
	lslonina@fcps.edu 

	Volleyball
	Freshman
	Daniel Kwack
	ddkwack@fcps.edu

	Golf
	Varsity
	Kirk Intermill
	dkintermill@fcps.edu

	Cheer
	Varsity
	Melissa Clubb
	mrclubb@fcps.edu

	Cheer
	JV
	Andria Grossenbaugh
	asgrossenbau@fcps.edu

	Cross Country
	All Levels
	Mark Whalley
	MAWhalley@fcps.edu

	Dance
	Varsity
	Lindsey Culin
	lmculin@fcps.edu




WINTER SPORTS
	Boys Basketball
	Varsity
	Mike Barbee
	mjbarbee@fcps.edu

	Boys Basketball
	Varsity Asst.
	Brian Doyle
	

	Boys Basketball
	JV
	Daniel Vroman
	djvroman@fcps.edu

	Boys Basketball
	Freshman
	Rod Barbee
	rwbarbee@fcps.edu

	Girls Basketball
	Varsity
	Pat Deegan
	pgdeegan@fcps.edu

	Girls Basketball
	Varsity Asst.
	Kirk Intermill
	dkintermill@fcps.edu

	Girls Basketball
	Varsity Asst.
	Robyn Lankford
	rmlankford@fcps.edu 

	Girls Basketball
	JV
	Bill Latimer
	wlatimer@fcps.edu

	Girls Basketball
	Freshman
	Erin Fay
	epfay@fcps.edu

	Gymnastics
	Varsity
	Susan Barborek
	susan@barborek.com

	Indoor Track
	Varsity
	Mark Whalley (interim)
	mawhalley@fcps.edu

	Swim
	All Levels
	Jennifer Lutz
	jalutz@fcps.edu

	Dive
	All Levels
	Kenny McAdoo
	bkmcadoo@gmail.com

	Wrestling
	All Levels
	Tanner Sewell
	thsewell@fcps.edu




SPRING SPORTS
	Baseball
	Varsity
	Rick Freeman
	rcfreeman@fcps.edu

	Baseball
	JV
	Bill Wilkinson
	WEWilkinson@fcps.edu

	Boys Lacrosse
	Varsity
	Vinny Miller
	VBMiller@fcps.edu

	Boys Lacrosse
	JV
	Matt Kenyon
	mrkenyon@fcps.edu

	Girls Lacrosse
	Varsity
	Tom Horn
	twhorn@fcps.edu

	Girls Lacrosse
	Varsity Asst.
	Micky Hazard
	mrhazard@fcps.edu

	Girls Lacrosse
	JV
	Robyn Lankford
	rmlankford@fcps.edu

	Girls Lacrosse
	JV Asst.
	Mackenzie Anderson
	mpanderson@fcps.edu

	Softball
	Varsity
	David Wortman
	dawortman@fcps.edu

	Softball
	JV
	
	

	Boys Soccer
	Varsity
	Todd Spitalny
	TDSpitalny@fcps.edu 

	Boys Soccer
	JV
	Scott Phillips
	JSPhillips@fcps.edu 

	Girls Soccer
	Varsity
	Richard Spencer
	RLSpencer@fcps.edu

	Girls Soccer
	JV
	Erin Fay
	epfay@fcps.edu

	Outdoor Track
	All Levels
	Marcus Odell
	Moodell@fcps.edu

	Crew
	Varsity
	Gwen Sully
	 gsully@fcps.edu 

	Boys Tennis
	 Varsity
	Steve Gallagher
	scgallagher@fcps.edu 

	Girls Tennis
	Varsity
	Pat Greason
	PMGreason@fcps.edu



